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ASSOCIATIONS

1443 1-2 AQHA 1-4 Green Hunter Under Saddle Open L1

Show:
Show #:
Richter:
Platz  Start-
nummer
1 220
2 157
3 229
4 120
5 78
6 205
7 201
8 97
9 42
n.P. 23
n.P. 47
n.P. 103
n.P. 135
n.P. 150
n.P. 172
n.P. 227
n.P. 235
n.P. 274
n.P. 307
n.P. 310

06.08.2023 16:32

AQHA Show 3
Sharon Wellmann

Name des Pferdes

Only AGlamourCowgirl
Blazing Wisely

TL Ride A Hot Harley
KrymsunsKidRock
Moonlite Dancer
Absolute Hot Boy

AM Wiseley Art Sienna
ItsAllAboutTheBoys
Culcha Candela

One Hot Zippical
HotKrymsunInvestment
Shades of a Moonlite
Mystety

Goodview Fromthe Sky
Surpricingly Good
GQH Shes The One

All The Diesel Needs
Lookin Grayt
Onemoment InTyme

Onze In A Blue Moon

European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Dorfmeister, Franziska

Berglund, Moa

Leckebusch-Stark, Linda

Cox-Domnick, Christina

Pascolini, Eugenia
Jablonowski, Jadasa
Schmidt, Andrea
Gruber, Christina
Schwank, Marina
Reichhart, Sabine
Themer, Hauke
Villiger, Rahel
Schonauer, Sophie
Andersson, Linn
Moller, Natasha
Georgi, Lisa-Marie
Hvozdenska, Adela
Heim, Jessica
Schleiniger, Elif
Blumer, Rebekka

4.8.-13.8.2023
Kreuth
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1443 1-2 AQHA 1-4 Green Hunter Under Saddle Open L1

Show:
Show #:
Richter:
Platz  Start-
nummer
1 157
2 205
3 220
4 229
5 78
6 201
7 120
8 135
9 227
n.P. 23
n.P. 42
n.P. 47
n.P. 97
n.P. 103
n.P. 150
n.P. 172
n.P. 235
n.P. 274
n.P. 307
n.P. 310

06.08.2023 16:33

AQHA Show 4
Melissa Dukes

Name des Pferdes

Blazing Wisely
Absolute Hot Boy

Only AGlamourCowgirl
TL Ride A Hot Harley
Moonlite Dancer

AM Wiseley Art Sienna
KrymsunsKidRock
Mystefy

GQH Shes The One
One Hot Zippical
Culcha Candela
HotKrymsunInvestment
ItsAllAboutTheBoys
Shades of a Moonlite
Goodview Fromthe Sky
Surpricingly Good

All The Diesel Needs
Lookin Grayt
Onemoment InTyme

Onze In A Blue Moon

European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Berglund, Moa
Jablonowski, Jadasa
Dorfmeister, Franziska
Leckebusch-Stark, Linda
Pascolini, Eugenia
Schmidt, Andrea
Cox-Domnick, Christina
Schonauer, Sophie
Georgi, Lisa-Marie
Reichhart, Sabine
Schwank, Marina
Themer, Hauke

Gruber, Christina
Villiger, Rahel
Andersson, Linn
Moller, Natasha
Hvozdenska, Adela
Heim, Jessica
Schleiniger, Elif
Blumer, Rebekka

4.8.-13.8.2023



